


Payment Terms
All non-account holding businesses must pre-pay for all advertising. Accounts may be set up by 
pre-paying $500 in advertising and complete a credit application.

Payment Options
Stated rates for all contract advertising services are conditional on payment by cash, check or 
credit card (American Express excluded).

Political advertising is accepted at current open rates and must be paid in advance. Non-Political 
advertisers may not use their current advertising agreements for political advertising.

Political Advertisements

display size classified size Tabloid size display ad 
deadlines

1 column   = 1.604” 

2 columns = 3.333” 

3 columns = 5.062” 

4 columns = 6.792” 

5 columns = 8.521” 

6 columns = 10.25”

1/8 PAGE
5.053” x 2.474” Tuesday DEADLINE

Friday, 3 P.M.
Wednesday DEADLINE

Monday, 12 Noon
Thursday DEADLINE

Tuesday, 12 Noon
Friday DEADLINE

Wednesday, 12 Noon
Saturday DEADLINE
Thursday, 12 Noon
Sunday DEADLINE

Thursday, 5 PM

1/4 PAGE
5.053” x 4.964”

1/2 PAGE TALL
5.083” x 10”

1/2 PAGE WIDE
10.25” x 4.96”

FULL PAGE
10.25” x 10”

Non-Profit Rate 
Church Rate 
Political Rate

$8.75 
$8.75 
$10.84

LOCAL RETAIL OPEN RATE...............$11.00

special rates

classified display open rate: ...$13.56
Monthly Volume Discount Rates:

16-75” 
76-150” 
151-300” 
301-525” 
526-750” 
751”+

$10.85 
$10.31 
$9.76 
$9.22 
$8.81 
$8.41

(20%) 
(24%) 
(28%) 
(32%) 
(35%) 
(38%)

SAVINGS

1 column   = 1.604” 

2 columns = 3.333” 

3 columns = 5.062” 

4 columns = 6.792” 

5 columns = 8.521” 

6 columns = 10.25”

Advertising Rates

Max color charge $229

FULL COLOR - $6 per column inch



BUSINESS NAME:
PACKAGE TYPE:
START DATE: 
END DATE: AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:

SIGN ME UP TO SAVE!

BY THE WEEK
# OF RUN DAYS

1
2
3
4
5
6

OPEN RATE
35%
40%
45%
50%
55%

DISCOUNT COST PER AD (ROUNDED)
$355
$231
$213
$195
$177
$160

1/4$88
$57
$53
$48
$44
$40

1/16 $165
$107
$99
$91
$83
$74

1/8

BY THE MONTH
# OF RUN DAYS

4
8
12
16

25%
35%
45%
55%

DISCOUNT

BY THE YEAR
# OF RUN WEEKS

13
26
52

55%
60%
65%

DISCOUNT

(minimum 3 ads per week)

(must run within a 4 week window)

1/4 PAGE1/8 PAGE1/16 PAGE

COST PER AD (ROUNDED)

COST PER AD (ROUNDED)

$266
$231
$195
$160

1/4

$160
$142
$124

1/4

$66
$57
$48
$40

1/16

$40
$35
$31

1/16

$124
$107
$91
$74

1/8

$74
$66
$58

1/8



VARIETY PACKS
THESE FOUR-WEEK PACKAGES INCLUDE ENORMOUS DISCOUNTS

BUSINESS NAME:
PACKAGE TYPE:
START DATE: 
END DATE: AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:

SIGN ME UP TO SAVE!

X2
1/4
PAGE

X4
HALF
PAGE

ELITE PACKAGE  $1,600
Includes four 1/2 page ads and two 1/4 page ads

Save
55%

X6
1/8
PAGE

PLUS PACKAGE  $650
Includes six 1/8th page ads and two 1/16 page ads

X2
1/16
PAGE

Save
40%

X5
1/4
PAGE

X1
HALF
PAGE

PREMIUM PACKAGE  $1,240
Includes one 1/2 page ad and five 1/4th page ads

Save
50%

X2
1/8
PAGE

STANDARD PACKAGE  $560
Includes two 1/8th page ads and six 1/16th page ads

X6
1/16
PAGE

Save
35%

X4
1/4
PAGE

X2
1/8
PAGE

ADVANTAGE PACKAGE  $960
Includes four 1/4th page ads and two 1/8th page ads

Save
45%

BASIC PACKAGE  $370
Includes one 1/8th page ads and four 1/16th page ads

X4
1/16
PAGE

Save
30%

X1
1/8
PAGE


